THE DATASHEET OF
AK10-200C-BP
win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Rev.3-4-05052022 4
AK1-076C THRU AK15-076C
AK Series
TVS Diodes
30-430 Volts

Electrical Characteristics @ 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified
Breakdown
Voltage Test Current Surge
Current Rating
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
VAC(V) VDC(V) VBR(V) MIN.@IT IT(mA) 8/20us
(KA)
VC(V)
@IPP
IR(µA)
@VDC
AK1-076C 54 76 83 10 1 135 20
AK3-058C 40 58 64 10 3 110 20
AK3-066C 45 66 70 10 3 125 20
AK3-076C 54 76 85 10 3 140 20
AK3-380C 275 380 401 10 3 520 20
AK3-430C 310 430 440 10 3 625 20
AK6-058C 40 58 64 10 6 110 20
AK6-066C 45 66 70 10 6 125 20
AK6-076C 54 76 83 10 6 135 20
AK6-170C 130 170 180 10 6 260 20
AK6-190C 145 190 200 10 6 290 20
AK6-240C 180 240 250 10 6 340 20
AK6-380C 275 380 401 10 6 520 20
AK6-430C 310 430 440 10 6 625 20
AK10-058C 40 58 64 10 10 110 20
AK10-066C 45 66 70 10 10 125 20
AK10-076C 54 76 83 10 10 135 20
AK10-170C 130 170 180 10 10 260 20
AK10-190C 145 190 200 10 10 290 20
AK10-200C 150 200 222 10 10 330 20
AK10-240C 180 240 250 10 10 340 20
AK10-380C 275 380 401 10 10 520 20
AK10-430C 310 430 440 10 10 625 20
AK15-058C 40 58 64 10 15 110 20
AK15-076C 54 76 85 10 15 145 20
Part Number
Reverse Stand- Off
Voltage
AK3-030C 20 30 32 10 3 90 20
Rev.3-4-05052022
3 4
AK1-076C THRU AK15-076C
10 1000